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Championnat Régional Ile de France 2011

Pilote

POULIQUEN Alexandre
BECQ Gautier

AUBRY Gabriel
HUCHER Nathan
CAMMARATA Marc
MAUVE Yann

NAUD Maxime
PROUST Arthur
SERANZI Maxime
RODOCANACHTI Dylan
BOUTONNET Paul

Cadet
Finale
Classement

Club Chassis
Brétigny Sodi
Mantes Sodi
Mantes KartOne
Rosny 93 MG
Cormeilles Sodi
Brétigny Sodi
Cormeilles KartOne
Brétigny KartOne
Angerville Alpha
Paris Sodi
Mantes MG

Meilleur tour : 1 BECQ Gautier - 50.414
Sous réserve de fait technique ou/et sportif.

http://www.kartingsoucy.com/img/resultats/15FCA.htm
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M.Tour
50.463
50.414
50.643
50.959
51.006
51.315
51.146
51.694
51.583
51.308
51.182
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